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	QAPP Recipient
	Project Role
	Organization
	Address/E-Mail/Phone

	Moshood Oduwole, RPM
	EPA Project Coordinator
	EPA Region 3
	Office of Remediation 3LC20
1650 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103-2029
oduwole.moshood@epa.gov
(215)814-3362

	Ruth Prince
	EPA Technical Lead
	EPA Region 3
	Office of Technical and Administrative
Support 3LC10
1650 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA  19103-2029
prince.ruth@epa.gov
(215)814-3118

	Edward Dexter
	MDE Project Coordinator
	MDE
	Solid Waste Program
1800 Washington Blvd., Suite 605
Baltimore, MD  21230-1719
ed.dexter@maryland.gov
(410)537-3315

	Mark Mank
	MDE Technical Lead
	MDE
	Solid Waste Program
1800 Washington Blvd., Suite 605
Baltimore, MD  21230-1719
mark.mank@maryland.gov
(410)537-343

	Jonathan Flesher
	Project Manager
	Harbor Point Development LLC
(HPD)
	1300 Thames Street, Suite 10
Baltimore, MD  21231
jflesher@beattydevelopment.com
(443)463-3937

	Chris French
	Project Manager
	Honeywell International
	115 Tabor Road
Morris Plains, NJ  07950
chris.french@honeywell.com
(973)455-4131

	Zachary Parker
	Project Manager
	Froehling & Robertson, Inc. (F&R)
	3015 Dumbarton Road
Richmond, VA  23228
zparker@fandr.com
(804)591-2767

	E. Glenn Hargrove
	Quality Assurance Manager for the Construction Air Monitoring Program
	Froehling & Robertson, Inc. (F&R)
	1734 Seibel Drive, N.E.
Roanoke, VA  24012
ghargrove@fandr.com
(540)278-1845

	Christy L. Slaw
	F&R Technical Lead/Partner-in-Charge
	Froehling & Robertson, Inc. (F&R)
	3015 Dumbarton Road
Richmond, VA  23228
cslaw@fandr.com
(804)591-2753

	Julie Swift
	Laboratory Program Manager
	Eastern Research Group, Inc. (ERG)
	601 Keystone Park Drive, Suite 700
Morrisville, NC  27560
julie.swift@erg.com
(919)468-7924	
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